Manufacturers of High Quality Connectors and Accessories
wealdelectronics.com
LM200 MICRO CONNECTORS
High density, 2 mm pitch connectors, with high resistance to vibration
and extreme reliability, designed to meet BS9525 F0033 specification.
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics are intended for illustration purposes only, and are believed to be reliable. However, no responsibility can be accepted for any errors or omissions nor for
the effects of such errors or omissions.  Weald Electronics Ltd makes no warranties as to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use.  It is not intended to form part of any order or contract or be

9t: +44 (0) 1403 790 661           e: technical@wealdelectronics.com           w: wealdelectronics.com
High density 2 mm pitch connectors
Connector Ordering Information
Tool Ordering Information
Tool name Order code
Hand crimp tool 8 indent die set M22520/2-01
Connector separating tool T5746
Retaining strap MP6759
Contact insertion tool MP6811
Contact withdrawal tool MP6808
Crimp tool positioner MP6818
LM201  M  17  T  01  LWeald part no example
Termination type
L  – 90° PC (male only)
X – Straight PC (male only)
Y – Straight PC (male only)
T – Straight PC (male and female)
N – Straight PC (short female only,
for flexible circuits)
C – Crimp 24-28 A.W.G. (female only)**
D – Crimp 22 A.W.G. (female only)**
Contact type
M – Male contact
F  – Female contact
Contact arrangement
Single row:
2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 17
Two row:
4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 26, 34
Variant
L  – Latches with mechanical locking
F  – Friction latches
U – No latches
Termination finish
01  – Gold (standard for crimp)
03 – Tin alloy (standard for PC)
Series
LM201  – Single row
LM202 – Two row
** - To help minimise packaging, crimp connector mouldings and crimp contacts will be supplied in multiples
        of 10 per bag as standard.  Please consult our sales office if alternative packaging is required.
10 t: +44 (0) 1403 790 661           e: technical@wealdelectronics.com           w: wealdelectronics.com
LM200 MICRO CONNECTORS
Product Safety Information
These notes are intended to be used in conjunction with the Product Catalogue and Product Specification.
Products may be safely used in the applications for which they have been designed and within the specified
rating and environments. If products are exposed to conditions outside the performance ratings or specified
environments they may constitute a hazard. In particular it should be noted that:
1. Material Content
Circular Connectors generally use metalwork parts made of brass, aluminium, phosphor-bronze or steel,
which, dependant on the particular application, may be passivated and protected with cadmium or zinc plate
– in conjunction with chromated or anodised surface finishes. The insulating materials can either be natural or
synthetic rubber, together with plastic or glass-filled plastic moulded parts. Contact materials vary but are usually
made of brass, phosphor-bronze, alumel or chromel.
2. Electric Shock, Burns and Fire
Hazard can occur if the product is used outside the specified parameters or if the product is damaged, wrongly
wired, poorly assembled, poorly integrated into larger equipments, or contaminated with conductive fluids. Live